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MOP

© EBLENE 268
(X RAIEZ ~ S TKESW « RHREAER - HFAERERISES)
Huaiyang Appetizer Platter
(Huadiao-brined Chicken, Pork Trotter Aspic,

Marinated Jellyfish Head, Smoked Fish & Roasted Bran Dough)

N RN 128
Huadiao-brined Squab

L RAL R 98
Aged Shaoxing Huadiao-brined Chicken

© MEHH K 78
Vermicelli with Shredded Chicken,

Cucumber & Sesame Paste

HEHITKEEWKSER) 88
Jiangsu Style Pork Trotter Aspic

FHFmkEB R 88
Hand-sliced Pork Belly with Mashed Garlic

BN EEE 88
Sweet & Sour Back Ribs

© BB ZE Must Try Dishes
AR E Hot Pick Dishes

SWNMN—R#%E
Subject to 10% service charge
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MOP

MAAE R 168

Abalones with Hangzhou Chili

R REE AT 5 118
Marinated Rosy Jellyfish Head with Aged Vinegar

B ZTHeeE 98
Honey-glazed Crispy Eels

RRIERER 98

Deep-fried Anchovies

FIVER 88
Jiangsu Style Smoked Fish

EEERK 78

Bean Curd Rolls in Brown Sauce

RENE—DORTBE 78
Deep-fried Fermented Bean Curd with Salt & Pepper

MEEE 78

Roasted Bran Dough with Peanuts & Black Fungus

HEEBEOMEEME) 38
Smoked Soft-boiled Eggs with Spiced Salt (2 pcs)

© B 7% Must Try Dishes
ARZER Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RBEE
Subject to 10% service charge
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MOP

BEBERIWEE 488

Wok-fried Mudcrab with Glutinous Rice

EEEHNMEER 488

Sautéed Mudcrab & Glass Noodle in Soy Sauce in Casserole

IS E T FREN PR 218
Sautéed Prawns
with Brown Bean Sauce, Edamame & Glutinous Rice Cakes

=& iRk 218
Wok-fried Prawns with Salty Egg Yolks

Bz JE IR BK e £ 2 218

Dry-braised Prawns Served with Crispy Rice Crackers

EHERBPIR 218

Wok-fried Prawns & Glutinous Rice Cakes in Soy Sauce

U pIRTIE S 218

Sautéed River Shrimps with Crab Roe

© BT 198
Wok-tossed River Shrimps

© YR ZE Must Try Dishes
ASRFE Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RBE
Subject to 10% service charge
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B 7 2% 5 B (3F (5847 Pre-order is required)
Steamed Hilsa Herring with Rice Wine (Half)

MEER

Deep-fried Sweet & Sour Mandarin Fish with Pine Nuts

ARFRUER

Braised Yellow Croaker with Glutinous Rice Cakes

RrEEsS

Braised Wild Sea Cucumber with Shrimp Roe

ERIEFRYE )

Stewed Eels with Chives

HEE /NS R (1)
Deep-fried Baby Yellow Croakers

with Salt & Pepper (2 pcs)

BEEEREE

Scrambled Egg White with Seafood & Dried Scallops

% BLE A
Sweet & Sour Fish Fillets with Lychee & Pineapple

MOP

988

288

248

238

168

118

118

98

Q B 7 Must Try Dishes
A&FEZ Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—R%EE

Subject to 10% service charge
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MOP

K BEE 2 B HES (9 /—19)(ET8ET Pre-order is required) 1,998 / 3,998
Double-boiled Superior Shark’s Fin
(Half / Whole)

=% 2 B3l (=) 218
Braised Shark’s Fin in Supreme Chicken Broth
(Per person)

WiEMmELE W =) 218
Braised Shark’s Fin with Creamy Crab Roe
(Per person)

= b SR BR B 1/ — 1) 208 / 398
Braised Chicken & Pork Dumplings
in Chicken Consommé (Half / Whole)

EEHBIRS(EH) 168
Crucian & Shredded Turnip Soup (Per Pot)

Bk R S EY (5148) 138

Pot-au-feu Jinhua Ham Broth
with Dried Bean Curd & Spring Bamboo Shoofts (Per Pot)

BB (=n/18) 68 /118
Shanghai Style Hot & Sour Soup (Per person / Pot)

RIGRAE(EN/8) 68 /118
“Songsao” Fish Potage (Per person / Pot)

© YR ZE Must Try Dishes
AR Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—R#% &
Subject to 10% service charge
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BTN E
Braised Beef Ribs with Black Garlic

HAMBBRFA/FA/4E

Sizzling Sliced Beef / Mutton / Beef Tongue with Leek

FEEEMRE e/ )
Shanghai Style Crispy Smoked Chicken (Half / Whole)

fR/ARGAEA

Braised Pork with Abalones / Bean Curd Sheets
in Brown Sauce

#LJE/NTo

Braised Lucky Pork Knuckle

EEBERKIT ()

Honey-glazed Jinhua Ham with Lotus Seeds (4 pcs)

SRR TALES 8]

Traditional Braised Pork Balls in Brown Sauce

V=P EIF G
Sautéed Sliced Pork Loin with Assorted Bell Peppers

FRIVRI A

Jiangsu Style Dongpo Pork

MOP

398

148

208 / 398

248 / 168

238

148

98

98

98

© BEZE Must Try Dishes
AR Z Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RHFEE

Subject to 10% service charge
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MOP

R = JE AN B B 44 98
Sautéed Shredded Celtuce

with Sliced Salt-cured Pork & Crushed Garlic

BIRMFBRENR 98
Braised Eggplant Stuffed with Minced Pork in Soy Sauce

T ZRIER 98
Sautéed String Beans with Minced Pork & Chili

© WAXEEES 98
Braised White Cabbage

with Sliced Salt-cured Pork & Jinhua Ham

© RETEE 98

Turnip in Supreme Chicken Soup

B #INGE 98
Pan-fried Bean Curd with Shrimp Roe & Soy Sauce

IR R 88

Braised White Cabbage in Cream Sauce

BE/NRX 88
Young Chinese Cabbage with Bean Curd Sheets

EXETAHE 88
Simmered Bean Curd Sheets
with Edamame & Pickled Cabbage

FH & B it 88

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetable

© B2 Must Try Dishes
A&ER Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RZEE

Subject to 10% service charge
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MOP

i 35 %7 2 PN 1 B T B2 78

Vermicelli with OMNI Chicken and Cucumber in Sesame Sauce

ZTLEBEETREESE 58
Old Shanghainese Style Soup with
OMNI Classic Fillet and Pickled Cabbage (Per Person)

MERNRENTE 98
Eggplant with OMNI Pork in Casserole

B R AR 1 0 _E 1 98
Spicy Sautéed Vermicelli with OMNI Pork

BB R RN ER 98
OMNI Beef Fried Rice with Soy Sauce

© B2 % Must Try Dishes
AfR¥S Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RBEE
Subject to 10% service charge
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EN

&R/ EEEL )

Signature Steamed Xiao Long Bao (6 pcs)

MeRUES/NEE@EH®)
Chef's Special Pan-fried Xiao Long Bao (5 pcs)

1 S E RUEL ()

Sizzling Steam-fried Shanghainese Pork Buns (4 pcs)

BEREXECEH)

Steamed Buns with Mushroom & Vegetable (3 pcs)

EAShCH)
Steamed Birthday Buns with Lotus Seed Paste (3 pcs)

R#pEER/F)

Silver-thread Bun (Steamed / Deep-fried)

MOP

66

65

60

58

58

38

© BEZE, Must Try Dishes
A& HE= Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RBEE

Subject to 10% service charge
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EE_H_-:'-/\\\E% /\14:)
Yellow Croaker with Pickled Cabbage Spring Rolls (6 pcs)

7 IR IK (10 )
Crispy Shrimp Balls with Lychee (4 pcs)

fERERRE (R

Pan-fried Pork Dumplings (5 pcs)

FREREE\H)
Shanghainese Pork & Vegetable Wontons (8 pcs)

RUAERTEE B ()
Crispy Chives and Egg Cakes (4 pcs)

BEMTRBI =Y
Crispy Pastries with Silky Turnip (3 pcs)

B EEHE )

Scallion Pastries (4 pcs)

BEA5EH%H)

MOP

98

88

68

68

68

68

58

48

Steamed Jumbo Pork Dumpling with Creamy Crab Roe (1 pc)

© BB ZE Must Try Dishes
A&3E Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—RHEE

Subject to 10% service charge



il

2T T
RICE & NOODLES

S AN P ]

ISV

EiBEER AREESE 1

I I | —

N I/ / NN WV / N\ \|
771 INN  / /] [\ \



&

inbi=3izhd)

Shanghainese Stir-fried Noodles

ERAFZE

Shanghainese Noodle Soup
with Crispy Pork Chop

BEXEREE
Stewed Noodles
with Yellow Croaker & Pickled Cabbage

Mabi=3 g L33 i

Stewed Noodles with Chicken

AR L AL U

Shanghainese Noodle Soup
with Braised Beef in Brown Sauce

EisiEE
Shanghainese Noodles
with Minced Pork & Spicy Peanut Sauce

gz RoF ]
Hot & Sour Noodle Soup

RURB EHE
Scallion Oil Noodles with Dried Shrimps

ER

Plain Noodle Soup

MOP

108

98

98

88

88

78

78

68

48

© W2 Must Try Dishes
AR F Hot Pick Dishes

SWN—REE
Subject to 10% service charge
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3

RRE R FIBIREWER
Signature Shrimps & Crab Meat Fried Rice

T S R 4k K0 TR 1
Stir-fried Glutinous Rice Cakes
with Shredded Pork & Shepherd’s Purse

LBV ER
Stir-fried Glutinous Rice Cakes
with Shredded Pork & White Cabbage

BRE+REMNLER

Signature Yangzhou Fried Rice

HEEWER
Egg Fried Rice with Spare Ribs

J5R £% i PN 3 B
Shredded Jinhua Ham &
Young Chinese Cabbage Rice in Clay Pot

MABEE#H)
Add Crispy Pork Chop (1 pc)

B IR KR

Steamed Pearl Rice

MOP

138

108

108

108

108

98

48

15

© WBZ% Must Try Dishes
ARFE Hot Pick Dishes

SWM—R%BE
Subject to 10% service charge
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© BERRIEIE

EN

MOP

Black Soybean Tofu Pudding in Wooden Bucket

BASNEEMmY)
Deep-fried Soufflés with Banana & Red Bean Paste (4 pcs)

=058 B

Red Bean Paste Pancakes

L NETEERE %)
Puff Pastries with Molten Custard (3 pcs)

TG RR (1)
Osmanthus Puddings (4 pcs)

HEZE A

Glutinous Dumplings in Sweet Ginger Soup

BERALF

Glutinous Rice Balls in Fermented Rice Soup

BIRHE

Mango Pomelo Sago

3% (B81)
£Ep/R

FimE
BEE
OB/ KH

68
68
68
58
48
42
42
38
Tea (Per person) MOP 12
Small Dish MOP 16
Corkage
Wine MOP 350
Hard Liquor / Magnum MOP 500
Takeaway Box (Per piece) MOP 2
Takeaway Bag (Per piece) MOP 1
Exchange Rate MOPT = HKDI1

© HBi 2% Must Try Dishes
AR HE Hot Pick Dishes

FWM—REE
Subject to 10% service charge



7 3
T
BEVERAGES

MOP
JUICE
AR/ R/ TR 45
Apple Juice / Orange Juice / Mango Juice
SPECIALTY DRINK
&R 7K 58
Panna Still Water (750ml)
BRERK 58
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (750ml)
FEK 36
Evian (330ml)
MEFIRK 22
Imperatae Cane Drink
BERKK 22
Lemon Barley Drink
BERAAEE 22
Floral Herbal Tea
SR/EIE 22
Soy Milk / Black Soy Milk
o] 4% 40
Coke
$8 iF O] 4% 40
Coke Zero
EE 40
Sprite
=B 40

Cream Soda

SUWM—R#% &
Subject to 10% service charge



BEER

TERR

Snow Opera Mask

EEix
Blue Girl

CHINESE LIQUOR
BB E)

Gu Yue Long Shan Shaoxing (10 years)

mEEL@ESs)

Gu Yue Long Shan Shaoxing (5 years)

MOP

52

52

Boftle
MOP

498

(500ml)

288

(500ml)

U ERmEBZE8E1.2%

The alcohol content of the above drinks exceeds 1.2%

SN —R#% &
Subject to 10% service charge



Glass
MOP
WINE

Sparkling Wine

Moét & Chandon, Imperial Brut, N.V.

Louis Perdrier, Brut Excellence, N.V. 78

White Wine

Chablis, Vincent Dampt (France)

Riesling, A. Christmann (Germany)

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich, Marlborough (New Zealand)

Antdo Vaz / Arinto, Dom Rafael, Branco (Portugal)

Pinot Grigio, Villa Chiopris (ltaly) 68

Chardonnay, Rewild (Australia) 58

Red Wine

Amarone, Della Valpolicella Riserva. Tommasi (Italy)

Merlot, William Hill, California (USA)

Pinot Noir, Babich, Marlborough (New Zealand)

Alicante Bouschet, Dom Rafael, Tinto (Portugal)

Bordeaux, Michel Lynch (France) 68

Shiraz, Rewild (Australia) 58

M ERmEBEZE

Bottle
MOP

688

358

588

408

328

308

288

258

688

388

358

308

288

258

BiB1.2%

The alcohol content of the above drinks exceeds 1.2%

SUWM—R#% &
Subject to 10% service charge









